dopmMa cBeAeHUM O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLLeHLWMKOM oTyeTax 3a IV kBaptan 2015 ropa.

Mosuuunsa
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WM lNornyaes K.P

WM Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

WM Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN lNornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

WM Nornyaes K.P

CBepeHun

Fornyaes Kasbek PycnaHoBuY
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21.11.2007

DaTa

CcoCTaBJsieHunA

oT4yeTa

01.07.2015

01.10.2015

01.10.2015

30.09.2015

02.10.2015

02.10.2015

02.10.2015

07.10.2015

08.10.2015

08.10.2015

12.10.2015

12.10.2015

13.10.2015

14.10.2015

15.10.2015

OObBLEeKT OoueHKMm,
HanpasJsieHue

KBaJ'IVIdJMKaU,MOHHOFO

aTrecTaTa

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

obopynoBaHue

obopynoBaHune

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

obopynoBaHue

XKWUI0N O0M

KBapTupa

HeABNXNMOCTb

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

XKUI0N O0M

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

pblHOYHasA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA
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508

509
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511

512
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514

515
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520

521

522

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN lNornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

NN rNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

WM Normnyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

M lNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

M Nornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

15.10.2015

16.10.2015

16.10.2015

19.10.2015

19.10.2015

19.10.2015

21.10.2015

21.10.2015

22.10.2015

26.10.2015

26.10.2015

26.10.2015

26.10.2015

26.10.2015

26.10.2015

26.10.2015

27.08.2015

28.10.2015

29.10.2015

29.10.2015

29.10.2015

03.11.2015

03.01.2015

HeXXwunnoe 3gaHne

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

KBapTUpa

HeABNXNMOCTb

TC, cneyTexHnKa

KBapTUpa

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

XKWUOW A0M

KBapTupa

TC

obopynoBaHue

XKWUOW A0M

XKUI0M O0M

KBapTUpa

HEeOBUXXMUMOCTb,
obopynosaHune

HEeABUXNOCTb

KBapTupa

cenbX. TeEXHNKa

HeXunnoe, BCTpoeHHOe

HeABNXNMOCTb

XKUI0N O0M

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHasA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas



523
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525
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527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN lNornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

NN rNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

WM Normnyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

M lNornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

WM Nornyaes K.P

NN lNornyaes K.P

03.11.2015

05.11.2015

06.11.2015

06.11.2015

09.11.2015

09.11.2015

28.07.2015

09.11.2015

10.11.2015

11.11.2015

12.11.2015

12.11.2015

13.11.2015

13.11.2015

13.11.2015

13.11.2015

13.11.2015

13.11.2015

16.11.2015

17.11.2015

17.11.2015

17.11.2015

18.11.2015

18.11.2015

HeXXwunnoe 3gaHne

XuUnoe CcTpoeHue

KBapTUpa

KBapTUpa

XKUI0M O0M

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

TC

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

HeaBMX. UMYyLLECTBO

KBapTupa

XKWUOW A0M

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

XKWUOW A0M

HeaBMX. UMYLLECTBO

KBapTUpa

XKUI0M O0M

HeABNXNMOCTb

KBapTupa

HeABNXNMOCTb

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHasA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA



547

548

549
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551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN lNornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

NN rNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

WM Normnyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

M lNornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

WM Nornyaes K.P

NN lNornyaes K.P

18.11.2015

19.11.2015

21.11.2015

23.11.2015

23.11.2015

23.11.2015

23.11.2015

25.11.2015

25.11.2015

26.11.2015

26.11.2015

26.11.2015

27.11.2015

27.11.2015

30.11.2015

30.11.2015

30.11.2015

30.11.2015

01.12.2015

01.12.2015

01.12.2015

01.12.2015

01.12.2015

01.12.2015

obopynoBaHune

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

HeABNXNMOCTb

XKUI0M O0M

KBapTupa

XKUI0N O0M

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

HeaBMXNMMoe nMyLLecTBo

obopynoBaHue

HeABNXNMOCTb

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

XKUI0M O0M

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

obopynoBaHue

obopynoBaHune

KBapTupa

ﬂpOMBBOﬂCTB.6a3a

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHasA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA
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PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA
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581

582

583

584

585

586/1

586/2

586/3

586/4

587

588

589

590
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NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN lNornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

NN rNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

WM Normnyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

M lNornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

WM Nornyaes K.P

NN lNornyaes K.P

01.12.2015

01.12.2015

04.12.2015

07.12.2015

08.12.2015

08.12.2015

08.12.2015

09.12.2015

09.12.2015

10.12.2015

14.12.2015

15.12.2015

15.12.2015

16.12.2015

16.12.2015

17.12.2015

17.12.2015

17.12.2015

17.12.2015

18.12.2015

18.12.2015

21.12.2015

21.12.2015

21.12.2015

HeOBWX. UMYLLECTBO

KBapTupa

3eMesIbHbIN yY.

HeaBNX. UMYLLLECTBO

HeOBWX. UMYLLECTBO

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

KBapTUpa

HeOBWX. UMYLLECTBO

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

HEHABNX.MMYLLECTBO

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

XKUI0M O0M

TC

HeABNXNMOCTb

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

XKU0N O0M

XKUI0M O0M

apeHaa nNpouss.

HEeHOBVX.UMYLLIECTBO

XKU0N O0M

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHasA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA
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599

600

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN lNornyaes K.P

NN rornyaes K.P

NN rNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

WM lNornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

NN Nornyaes K.P

22.12.2015

23.12.2015

23.12.2015

23.12.2015

24.12.2015

24.12.2015

24.12.2015

28.12.2015

29.12.2015

XKWU0N O0M

HeABWX. UMYLLECTBO

KBapTUpa

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

XKWUOW A0M

obopynosaHune

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHasA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHas



